100 meter

Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
100 meter
Reeks:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
100 meter
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
100 meter
Reeks:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
800 meter
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
1500 meter
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
1500 meter
Reeks:1
1
2

3

Wind
3041
2425
2703
2958
2599

Wind
2733
3045
3290
3457
2896
2886

Wind
3758
4336
4966
4969
5855

Wind
4458
3945
4062
4319
5029
4823

3027
2617
2311
3125
2593
2483
3087
2573
3532
3513
3315

2782
2987
3293
3325
3128
3229
2833
2562
3150
3512
3481
3538

5631
6003
4960

Mas Dames Uur=17:01
-2.3

SWIGGERS TANIA BVAC

LEMAIRE LIESBETH ACP

DE GUCHT HILDE LYRA
BOCKSTAEL CHRISTA VITA
FIVEZ INGE VMOL

Mas Dames Uur=17:01

1.1
CATRY VIRGINIE AVR
FEIPEL VERONIQUE DAC
SCHILLEWAERT ANN LOOI
JENNES VEERLE KAPE
VAN ROSENDAAL EDITH ADD
VERNIERS LEEN RIEM

Mas Heren Uur=17:01
-0.7

DE MESURE KRIS ZA

VAN REETH WIM ABES
ALLEMEERSCH KLAAS FLAC
HILGERT FILIP AVKA
LESCRAUWAET JOHAN AVR

Mas Heren Uur=17:01
-0.3

GBEDASSI CODJO ROMARIC OEH

HOREMANS GERD VMOL
VAN BOSSCHE LIEVEN RIEM
VAN ACHTER JOEL ACW
SCHADRON GUY ZWAT
NEVEN KOEN ADD

Mas Dames Uur=17:01

SLUIJSMANS ISABELLA ADD
PEETERS ANJA LOOI
ANDRIES LINDA RIEM
MICHIELS CARINA KAPE
VANDENBERK RIET VMOL
DECREM LAETITIA ACP
BONTE GUDRUN AVR
VERHOYE CAROLINE HCO
NAESSENS ANNABEL VITA
SCHOOVAERTS ANNE-MARIE LYRA
LAMMENS ELS DAC

Mas Dames Uur=17:01

VAN DEN BOSSCHE CINDY VITA
BONGAERTS PATRICIA BVAC
DE RYCKE NADIA RIEM
HINDRYCKX HILDE AVR
VAN DER STEEN GREET ACP
VAN CUTSEM LINDE DAC
POPPE TINA KAPE
FIEMS MIEKE HCO
MEEUSEN KARIN VMOL
VAN HEUCKELOM MARLEEN LYRA
CAUBERGHS LINDA LOOI
STULENS NICOLE LISIAN ADD

Mas Heren Uur=17:02

THYS ROB ABES
DE RIDDER KOEN FLAC
NASSEN LUC ADD

15.
15.
16.
19.
20.

13.
13.
13.
14.
14.
14.

12

12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.

07
92
79
70
13

12
49
49
44
54
74

.65
12.
13.
13,
14.

99
06
87
08

11
88
%4
95
22
99

2'25.
2'26.
2'36.
2'40.
2'42.
2'45.
2'51.
2'56.
2'58.
3'00.
3'09.

4'56.
5'10.
5'17.
5'21.
5'25.
6'04.
6'11.
6'28.
6'29.
6'31.
6'48.
6'56.

4'27.
4'27.
4'32.

84
46
64
79
17
57
63
16
77
62
68

B O OB NOOOON O

04
53
01

63
70
68
69
73

77
67
78
69
71
70

76
69
77
66
66

75
73
75
67
73
77

74
69
76
65
69
75
70
67
72
68
68

77
66
72
76
65
69
70
68
75
66
71
64

78
79
63

12
11
10

19
17
16
15
14
13

N O 9

13

w U1 0o

19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

13
11
10
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200 meter
Reeks:1

a s w N

200 meter
Reeks:2

oY Ul W N

400 meter
Reeks:1

a s w N

400 meter
Reeks:2

oY U W N

3000 meter
Reeks:1

O o0 J0 Ui WN -

3000 meter
Reeks:1

= O 00 30 U b WN -

4539
4984
4952
5050
3969
5893
4452
5691

Wind
3247
2602
3533
2330
3514

Wind
2733
3290
2649
2886
2425
3228

5283
4336
6039
4233
5892

4062
5432
5912
4178
4052
4462

3027
3064
2942
2602
3251
2428
2619
3042
3530
3201

4906
5365
5257
3986
5525
4935
4492
5238
5031
4788

HUYGHE KRISTOF AVR
BRYNAERT DIRK ZWAT
DE COCK RONY RIEM
MORY WIM ZA
DE RON GUNTHER VMOL
PAPANIKITAS MARC AVKA
BASTELEUS GUNTER OEH
VERCAMMEN YVES ACW
Mas Dames Uur=17:02
: 2.0
VANHOVE KAROLIEN ADD
STRUBBE FABIENNE HCO
VANBIERVLIET ANJA VITA
PAESCHHUYS CARIN BVAC
VAN ROEY NATHALIE LYRA
Mas Dames Uur=17:02
: =2.0
CATRY VIRGINIE AVR
SCHILLEWAERT ANN LOOI
FAES INDRA KAPE
VERNIERS LEEN RIEM
LEMAIRE LIESBETH ACP
MESSELY TRUI DAC
Mas Heren Uur=17:02
VAN BOGAERT JELLE ZWAT
VAN REETH WIM ABES
VANINGELGEM CHRISTOPH VMOL
DEJONCKHEERE WIM AVR
VAN MINNEBRUGGEN ROEL AVKA
Mas Heren Uur=17:02
VAN BOSSCHE LIEVEN RIEM
FAEMS FILIP ACW
DEWULEF CARLOS FLAC
VANDEVELDE HERMAN ZA
SCHELDEMAN STIJN ADD
VAN HEMELRYK JOHAN OEH
Mas Dames Uur=17:02
SLUIJSMANS ISABELLA ADD
DELVAEL PATRICIA AVR
VAN HULLE CARINE RIEM
STRUBBE FABIENNE HCO
FEYAERTS VEERLE KAPE
DE KEGEL GRIET ACP
COOMANS LILIANE LOOI
DESCHOOLMEESTER LIEVE DAC
VAN DEN HAUTE ANN VITA
CRAUWELS ANN LYRA
Mas Heren Uur=17:02
VANDERMEERSCH HENK AVR
DE RYCKE KRISTOF ACW
PLUME CHRISTIAN ZA
BINNEMANS KOEN VMOL
BEGIJN DAVID RIEM
LOFGREN WALTER ABES
BORDEYNE FREDDY FLAC
TEMPELS JEAN ADD
WILLEMS TOM ZWAT
VAN DE VREKEN LUC AVKA

4'32.
4'34.
4'36.
4'40.
4142,
4'46.
5'08.
NG

30.
31.
34.
42.
43.

27.
29.
30.
31.
32.
34.

55.
58.
60.
61.
66.

55.
56.
57.
58.
60.
63.

10"
11’
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
13"
14"
15"

87
78
14
16
08

47
23
98
08
62
48

67
72
14
81
11

87
62
83
21
26
%4

52.
32.
05.
08.
11.
39.
49.
01.
24.
24.

9'21.
9'27.
9'32.
9'46.
9'49.
9'50.

10"
10"
10"
11’

11.
14.
53.
04.

67
18
%4
43
18
06
68

96
86
19
52
78
03
46
02
85
57

36
71
89
94
58
79
20
11
23
84

74
65
69
64
69
67
73
77

78
67
68
60
78

77
78
73
70
70
68

78
69
79
67
78

75
77
67
65
68
76

74
76
72
67
72
64
64
61
75
65

78
76
67
76
76
71
78
68
68
64

W i U1 O J 0 WO

16
13
11

19
17
15
14
12
10
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11

5000 meter

Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

4 x 100 meter

Reeks:1
1
3045
3228
3042
3229
2
2987
2330
2916
3041
3
2958
3533
3530
2782
4
2703
3201
3483
3512
5
2602
2573
2562
2810
6
2599
2587
2738
2593

4 x 100 meter

Reeks:2
1
2943
2941
3293
2886
2
3220
3324
3087
2733
3
2425
2483
3128
2773
4
2554

4454 BASTELEUS PETER

Mas Heren

5524 VAN GEYTE GINO

3770 VAN PETEGEM PATRICK
3845 KEERSEBILCK FREDERIK

5973 JACOBS KRIS

4246 FOUBERT TOM

5893 PAPANIKITAS MARC
4968 VANHAECKE FILIP
5191 VANMECHELEN FILIP

4253 VAN GENECHTEN BENNY

4983 BOMANS BART
5171 STIENS HANS

Mas Dames

DAC
FEIPEL VERONIQUE
MESSELY TRUI
DESCHOOLMEESTER LIEVE
VAN CUTSEM LINDE
BVAC
BONGAERTS PATRICIA
PAESCHHUYS CARIN
DRIES KARIN
SWIGGERS TANIA
VITA
BOCKSTAEL CHRISTA
VANBIERVLIET ANJA
VAN DEN HAUTE ANN
VAN DEN BOSSCHE CINDY
LYRA
DE GUCHT HILDE
CRAUWELS ANN
BOGERS ILSE
VAN HEUCKELOM MARLEEN
HCO
STRUBBE FABIENNE
VERHOYE CAROLINE
FIEMS MIEKE
SIMONS LIEVE
VMOL
FIVEZ INGE
GIEGHASE HILDE
BOELEN DIANA
VANDENBERK RIET

Mas Dames

RIEM
VAN HECKE HILDE
GHYSELEN TINE
DE RYCKE NADIA
VERNIERS LEEN
AVR
SAMBAER LIEVE
DE MUYNCK VIOLETTA
BONTE GUDRUN
CATRY VIRGINIE
ACP
LEMAIRE LIESBETH
DECREM LAETITIA
VAN DER STEEN GREET
DE BOLLE MARTINE
KAPE
CODDENS KRISTIEN

OEH
Uur=17:02
RIEM
ZA
AVR
ADD
ACW
AVKA
FLAC
ABES
VMOL
ZWAT
OEH
Uur=17:00
63.41 13
63.64 12
67.34 11
67.93 10
69.86 9
77.77 8
Uur=17:00
57.56 19
59.49 17
60.86 16
61.78 15

11'08.

16'13.
16'15.
16'25.
16'34.
16'58.
17'15.
17'46.
17'53.
18'14.
18'47.
20'52.

31

80
47
42
88
28
84
42
53
47
36
23

66

67
78
75
79
77
67
59
69
75
67
62

13
11
10
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3251
2762
2649
5

2896
3022
3247
3538

3290
2617
3481
2618

4 x 400 meter

Reeks:1
1
3758
3766
4055
4178
2
5631
4336
5191
4935
3
5434
5892
6001
6006
4
4458
4452
4454
4462

4823
4052
4960
5973

4 x 400 meter

Reeks:2
1
6003
5912
4966
4494
2
4062
4952
4741
5524
3
4319
4246
5365
5432
4
6039
3969
3986
3946
5
6034
5031
5029

FEYAERTS VEERLE
CASTELYNS ELS
FAES INDRA

ADD 62.97 14

VAN ROSENDAAL EDITH
BRUNINX ILSE
VANHOVE KAROLIEN
STULENS NICOLE LISIAN
LOOI DIS
SCHILLEWAERT ANN
PEETERS ANJA
CAUBERGHS LINDA
PAESEN INGE

Mas Heren Uur=17:23

ZA 4'01.05
DE MESURE KRIS
DEPUYDT PATRICK
LENSSENS CHRIS
VANDEVELDE HERMAN
ABES 4'01.38
THYS ROB
VAN REETH WIM
VANMECHELEN FILIP
LOFGREN WALTER
AVKA 4'16.55
VANHULLE FRANK
VAN MINNEBRUGGEN ROEL
JANSSENS BOB
VANVINCKENROYE CHRISTOF
OEH 4'21.98
GBEDASSI CODJO ROMARIC
BASTELEUS GUNTER
BASTELEUS PETER
VAN HEMELRYK JOHAN
ADD DIS
NEVEN KOEN
SCHELDEMAN STIJN
NASSEN LUC
JACOBS KRIS

Mas Heren Uur=17:23

FLAC 3'47.12
DE RIDDER KOEN
DEWULF CARLOS
ALLEMEERSCH KLAAS
CARLY JAN
RIEM 3'47.71
VAN BOSSCHE LIEVEN
DE COCK RONY
LESTIENNE DRIES
VAN GEYTE GINO
ACW 4'02.42
VAN ACHTER JOEL
FOUBERT TOM
DE RYCKE KRISTOF
FAEMS FILIP
VMOL 4'05.26
VANINGELGEM CHRISTOPH
DE RON GUNTHER
BINNEMANS KOEN
DEMEULEMEESTER YOURI
ZWAT 4'11.32
VAN DER WEKEN PATRICK
WILLEMS TOM
SCHADRON GUY

10

3

13

11
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5283

5855
4233
4539
4903

verspringen
Reeks:1

P Wo J0 Ul WN -

= o

VAN BOGAERT JELLE
AVR 4'15.62 5
LESCRAUWAET JOHAN
DEJONCKHEERE WIM
HUYGHE KRISTOF
DE PAEMELAERE NICK

Mas Dames Uur=15:09

3045 Feipel Veronique DAC
2618 Paesen Inge LOOI
2941 Ghyselen Tine RIEM
2773 De Bolle Martine ACP
3041 Swiggers Tania BVAC
3457 Jennes Veerle KAPE
3483 Bogers Ilse LYRA
3324 De Muynck Violetta AVR
3530 Van Den Haute Ann VITA
2738 Boelen Diana VMOL
2565 Nevelsteen Anne Mie HCO

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames Uur=14:56

Reeks:1

O J O U W N

O

10
11
12

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

PO 3390 WwN -

= o

2587 Gieghase Hilde VMOL
3273 De Coninck Karin ACP
2762 Castelyns Els KAPE
3220 Sambaer Lieve AVR
3512 Van Heuckelom Marleen LYRA
2916 Dries Karin BVAC
2810 Simons Lieve HCO
3022 Bruninx Ilse ADD
2747 Remue Greta VITA
2943 Van Hecke Hilde RIEM
3541 De Bot Els DAC
2960 Paesen Sonja LOOI

Mas Heren Uur=15:38

4494 Carly Jan FLAC
5432 Faems Filip ACW
4793 Crauwels Gunther AVKA
6026 Mommaert Didier OEH
5078 Jacobs Humberto ADD
3766 Depuydt Patrick ZA
5194 De Ceulaer Wouter ABES
4741 Lestienne Dries RIEM
3970 Vanuytven Maurice VMOL
6034 Van Der Weken Patrick ZWAT
4538 Gallein Dirk AVR

speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren Uur=15:19

Reeks:1

O o0 J0 Ul WN -

discuswerpen
Reeks:1

1

2

5265 Vandenbroucke Vincent AVR
5340 Druyts Steven AVKA
3948 Hus Rudy VMOL
4526 Moreau Patrick RIEM
4988 De Meulemeester Wim ZWAT
5645 Lutz Theodore ACW
4463 Wyns Jean-luc OEH
3757 de sutter Filip ZA
4817 Albert Jonny ADD
5489 Verstraete Yves FLAC
1,000kg Mas Dames Uur=16:21
2587 Gieghase Hilde VMOL

3519 Van Der Speeten Mia DAC

DN WWWWs DD

10

U oY O)OYO) 1 1 00 0 WO

[ N = T T T = S SO St

43.
40.
34.
32.
31.
29.
29.
29.
26.
24.

28.
27.

.76m
.31m
.05m
.02m
.00m
.97m
.65m
.52m
.34m
.47m
.30m

.31m

.01lm
.83m
.97m
.94m
.85m
.52m
.88m
. 78m
. 73m
.14m
.83m

. 72m
.66m
.57m
.54m
.54m
.51m
.51m
.51m
.45m
.40m
.25m

69m
78m
78m
19m
60m
45m
11lm
08m
00m
95m

05m
31m

-0.
+1.
+0.
-0.
-0.
-0.
+1.

+1.
+0.
+0.

I O NI U=

67
77
70
65
63
69
75
77
75
69
64

68
76
76
64
66
74
67
75
66
73
70
68

78
77
67
70
57
64
65
78
65
64
62

75
69
63
68
71
48
62
65
69
62

68
69

19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

13
11

N W U1 01 3

13
11
10
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19
17
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+1.
-0.
-0.
+0.
-0.
+0.
+0.
-1.
+0.

65
76
69
64
78
48
62
50
76

69
79
74
63
66
62
68
68
69
67
71
61

78
70
78
78
73
67
64
57
65

16
15
14
13
12
11
10

19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

13
11
10

U1 O U1 0N WWB WN

W i U1 O 3 ©

3 3531 Coppens Betty VITA 25.67m
4 2762 Castelyns Els KAPE 25.19m
5 2705 Busschops Annik LYRA 20.91m
6 3220 Sambaer Lieve AVR 20.71lm
7 2874 Leune Yelva RIEM 19.64m
8 2919 Paps Maria LOOI 17.77m
9 3518 Van Camp Kathleen HCO 14.51m
1 2327 Autrique Betty BVAC 14.03m
3273 De Coninck Karin ACP GP
speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames Uur=17:02
1 3519 Van Der Speeten Mia DAC 28.25m
2 3479 Dierckx Veerle KAPE 25.72m
3 2916 Dries Karin BVAC 25.22m
4 3221 Vansteenkiste Suzy AVR 22.60m
5 2718 De Vreese Martine RIEM 20.00m
6 3518 Van Camp Kathleen HCO 19.60m
7 2703 De Gucht Hilde LYRA 18.95m
8 2960 Paesen Sonja LOOI 15.17m
9 2738 Boelen Diana VMOL 14.23m
2968 De Smet Viviane VITA 11.94m
2896 Van Rosendaal Edith ADD 10.02m
2775 Van Der Kelen Greta ACP 7.39m
verspringen Mas Heren Uur=16:35
1 4494 Carly Jan FLAC 6.04m
2 6026 Mommaert Didier OEH 5.78m
3 6006 Vanvinckenroye Christof AVKA 5.61m
4 4741 Lestienne Dries RIEM 5.34m
5 3945 Horemans Gerd VMOL 4.99m
6 4319 Van Achter Joel ACW 4.69m
7 3766 Depuydt Patrick ZA 4.56m
8 5078 Jacobs Humberto ADD 4.54m
9 6087 Demaiter Philip AVR 3.85m
10 5553 Thomaes Guido ZWAT 3.84m
kogel 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren Uur=16:24
Reeks:1
1 5032 Florus Johan ZWAT 12.60m
2 5698 Peetroons Ludwig OEH 11.76m
3 5262 Labaere Danny AVR 11.36m
4 4799 Gieghase Peter VMOL 11.27m
5 5250 De Herdt Dirk AVKA 10.59m
6 5648 Vanden Bossche Bruno ABES 9.20m
7 5542 Sutherland Lawerance ACW 8.50m
8 4897 Van Heesvelde Arnold RIEM 8.23m
9 5401 Goudeseune Ives FLAC 7.81m
10 4820 Francart Rudi ADD 7.00m
11 4055 Lenssens Chris ZA 6.66m
discus 2,000kg M35..45 Mas Heren Uur=17:55
1 5698 Peetroons Ludwig OEH 38.80m
2 5032 Florus Johan ZWAT 35.53m
3 5262 Labaere Danny AVR 33.53m
4 5648 Vanden Bossche Bruno ABES 28.99m
5 4799 Gieghase Peter VMOL 28.88m
6 5457 Van der Steen Wilfried RIEM 26.26m
7 5340 Druyts Steven AVKA  25.90m
8 4034 Dorme Willy FLAC 20.72m
9 5644 De Gendt Dirk ACW 19.24m
10 4817 Albert Jonny ADD 18.80m
11 3757 de sutter Filip ZA 18.67m

73
61
69
66
59
56
67
65
58
68
69

61
73
69
56
66
51
69
50
72
69
65
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Beker van Vlaanderen Masters afdeling 3 Roeselare 08-06-2014

mannen
plaats club totaal 100m hoog [ discus | 1500m | 400m | 3000m ver kogel | 5000m | speer |4x400m
3 AVR 82 2 2 10 9 4 13 4 10 10 13 5
2 FLAC 89 6 13 5 11 9 6 13 4 6 3 13
10 AVKA 69 4 10 6 4 2 3 10 8 7 11 4
1 RIEM 94.5 9 5.5 7 7 11 8 9 5 13 9 11
ff RCT 0 ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff
9 ABES 69.5 7 5.5 9 13 7 7 0 7 5 0 9
7 ZWAT 77 5 3 11 8 13 4 3 13 3 8 6
4 VMOL 80 10 4 8 5 6 9 8 9 4 10 7
4 ACW 80 8 11 4 0 10 11 7 6 8 7 8
8 OEH 75.5 13 8.5 13 3 3 2 11 11 2 6 3
6 ZA 78 11 7 2 6 8 10 6 2 11 5 10
11 ADD 55.5 3 8.5 3 10 5 5 5 3 9 4 0
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Beker van Vlaanderen Masters afdeling 3 Roeselare 08-06-2014

vrouwen
plaats club totaal 100m | 800m | 1500m [ 200m | 3000m ver kogel speer | discus | 4x100m
1 AVR 153 19 12 15 19 17 11 15 15 13 17
4 DAC 135 17 8 13 10 11 19 8 19 17 13
ff ACG 0 ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff
ff LIER 0 ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff
ff DALO 0 ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff
ff SPBO 0 ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff
10 BVAC 102 12 0 17 9 0 14 13 16 9 12
7 VITA 115 9 10 19 11 10 10 10 9 16 11
ff ACA 0 ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff
5 ACP 118 11 13 14 12 13 15 17 7 0 16
12 VMOL 97 8 14 10 0 0 9 19 10 19 8
3 RIEM 145 13 16 16 14 16 16 9 14 12 19
9 LYRA 107 10 9 9 8 9 12 14 12 14 10
8 ADD 108 14 19 7 16 19 0 11 8 0 14
6 LOOI 116 16 17 8 17 12 17 7 11 11 0
10 HCO 102 0 11 11 13 15 8 12 13 10 9
2 KAPE 147 15 15 12 15 14 13 16 17 15 15
ff OEH 0 ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff ff
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